Mary Baker Russell 116: Cheney Music
Education Rm

Monday, October 22, 2018

9:15 AM - 10:05 AM Registrar's Office
CRN: 20750 MUSI-440-01 Intro to General Music
Methods

11:15 AM - 12:.05 PM Registrar's Office

CRN: 20751 MUSI-443-01 Methods Secondary Choral
Music

3:40 PM - 5:25PM Registrar's Office
CRN: 20735 MUSI-341-01 Music for Classroom Teachers
Tuesday, October 23, 2018

8:00 AM - 8:50 AM Registrar's Office
CRN: 20727 MUSI-225-L01 Ear Training Il AR

11:50 AM - 12:40 PM  Registrar's Office

CRN: 21138 MUSI-125-L04 Ear Training | AR

1:45PM - 2:35PM Registrar's Office
CRN: 20756 MUSI-455-01 String Pedagogy

3:40 PM - 5:25PM Registrar's Office
CRN: 20736 MUSI-341-02 Music for Classroom Teachers

5:30 PM - 6:20 PM  Registrar's Office
CRN: 21038 MUSI-321-L01 Guitar Lab

7:.00 PM - 8:00 PM  Music

R. Ford Trombone Studio

Wednesday, October 24, 2018

9:15 AM - 10:05 AM  Registrar's Office

CRN: 20750 MUSI-440-01 Intro to General Music
Methods

10:20 AM - 11:10 AM  Music



Brass Chamber Ensemble

12:05 PM Registrar's Office

CRN: 20751 MUSI-443-01 Methods Secondary Choral
Music

1:20 PM  Registrar's Office
CRN: 20739 MUSI-348-P01 Practicum in Music Education

7:00 PM  Music
Composition Seminar

Thursday, October 25, 2018

8:50 AM  Registrar's Office
CRN: 20727 MUSI-225-L01 Ear Training Il AR

11:40 AM  Music
E. Brown Guitar Seminar

12:40 PM  Registrar's Office
CRN: 21138 MUSI-125-L04 Ear Training | AR

2:35 PM  Registrar's Office
CRN: 20756 MUSI-455-01 String Pedagogy

6:20 PM  Registrar's Office
CRN: 21038 MUSI-321-L01 Guitar Lab

8:00 PM Registrar's Office
CRN: 20801 MUSI-381-A03 Chamber Ensemble: Guitar

AR
Friday, October 26, 2018

9:50 AM  Registrar's Office
CRN: 20731 MUSI-241-L01 String Lab |

11:10 AM  Music
Brass Chamber Ensemble

2:00 PM  Music
P Evans Tuba Lessons

Sunday, October 28, 2018

7:00 PM  Music
High School Brass Workshop

11:15 AM

12:30 PM

5:30 PM

8:00 AM

10:50 AM

11:50 AM

1:45 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

8:00 AM

10:20 AM

11:15 AM

11:00 AM



Mary Baker Russell 240B: Music Seminar
Room

Tuesday, October 23, 2018

12:.00 PM - 5:20 PM  Music
E. Brown Guitar Lessons
6:15PM - 7:45PM Registrar's Office
CRN: 20804 MUSI-381-A06 Chamber Ensemble: Harp AR
Wednesday, October 24, 2018
10:30 AM - 11:15 AM  Music
Conducting & Ensemble Committee
4:00 PM - 550 PM Registrar's Office
CRN: 20757 MUSI-469-01 Student Teaching Seminar
Thursday, October 25, 2018
8:00 AM - 1:00 PM  Music

S. Spicciati Oboe Lessons
6:00 PM - 7:00 PM  Music
Mu Phi Epsilon

Friday, October 26, 2018

8:00 AM - 6:00 PM Music
F. Peterson - Bassoon Lessons



Mary Baker Russell 300: Lobby

Sunday, October 28, 2018

11:00 AM - 7:00 PM  Music
High School Brass Workshop



Mary Baker Russell 306: Hansen
Choral/Recital Hall

Monday, October 22, 2018

8:00 AM - 8:50 AM Registrar's Office
CRN: 20732 MUSI-243-L01 Woodwind Lab |
9:15 AM - 10:20 AM  Registrar's Office
CRN: 20722 MUSI-103-01 History of Jazz AR
11:15 AM - 12:05 PM Registrar's Office
CRN: 20734 MUSI-337-01 Analyzing Music
12:30 PM - 1:.35PM Registrar's Office
CRN: 20793 MUSI-301-01 Music in Historical Context |
1:45PM - 3:15PM Registrar's Office
CRN: 20744 MUSI-363-A01 University Singers AR
3:40 PM - 5:10 PM Registrar's Office
CRN: 20742 MUSI-361-A01 University Chorale AR
5:30PM - 6:30PM  Music
Pfundt & Wolch piano
7:30PM - 9:30 PM  Music
Choral Union rehearsal
Tuesday, October 23, 2018
9:55 AM - 10:45 AM  Registrar's Office
CRN: 20738 MUSI-346-L02 Conducting |l
10:50 AM - 11:40 AM  Registrar's Office
CRN: 20753 MUSI-446-L02 Conducting IV
11:50 AM - 12:40 PM Registrar's Office
CRN: 20755 MUSI-453-01 Vocal Pedagogy AR
1:45PM - 3:15PM Registrar's Office
CRN: 20743 MUSI-362-A01 University Men's Chorus AR
3:40 PM - 5:10 PM Registrar's Office



CRN: 20742 MUSI-361-A01 University Chorale AR

6:00 PM - 10:00 PM  PLUtonic Acapella
PLUtonic Rehearsal

Wednesday, October 24, 2018

8:00 AM - 8:50 AM Registrar's Office
CRN: 20732 MUSI-243-L01 Woodwind Lab |
9:15 AM - 10:20 AM  Registrar's Office
CRN: 20722 MUSI-103-01 History of Jazz AR
11:15 AM - 12:.05 PM Registrar's Office
CRN: 20734 MUSI-337-01 Analyzing Music
12:30 PM - 1:35PM Registrar's Office
CRN: 20793 MUSI-301-01 Music in Historical Context |
1:45PM - 3:15PM Registrar's Office
CRN: 20744 MUSI-363-A01 University Singers AR
3:40 PM - 5:10 PM Registrar's Office
CRN: 20742 MUSI-361-A01 University Chorale AR
530PM - 6:30PM Music
Lyman Trumpet Studio
Thursday, October 25, 2018
9:55 AM - 10:45 AM  Registrar's Office
CRN: 20738 MUSI-346-L02 Conducting |l
10:50 AM - 11:40 AM  Registrar's Office
CRN: 20753 MUSI-446-L02 Conducting IV
11:50 AM - 12:40 PM  Registrar's Office
CRN: 20755 MUSI-453-01 Vocal Pedagogy AR
1:45PM - 3:15PM Registrar's Office
CRN: 20743 MUSI-362-A01 University Men's Chorus AR
3:40 PM - 5:10 PM Registrar's Office
CRN: 20742 MUSI-361-A01 University Chorale AR
6:30 PM - 8:30PM  Music

Consonare Amici Rehearsal

Friday, October 26, 2018



9:15 AM

11:15 AM

12:30 PM

1:45 PM

3:30 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 AM

11:00 AM

8:00 PM

10:20 AM

12:05 PM

1:35 PM

3:15 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

10:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 PM

Registrar's Office
CRN: 20722 MUSI-103-01 History of Jazz AR

Registrar's Office
CRN: 20734 MUSI-337-01 Analyzing Music

Registrar's Office
CRN: 20793 MUSI-301-01 Music in Historical Context |

Registrar's Office
CRN: 20744 MUSI-363-A01 University Singers AR

Music
Clarinet studio class

PLUtonic Acapella
PLUtonic Rehearsal

Saturday, October 27, 2018

Music
Piano service

Sunday, October 28, 2018

Music
High School Brass Workshop

Music
Stephanie Pfundt recording



Mary Baker Russell 317: Green Room

Monday, October 22, 2018

9:00 AM - 8:00 PM  Music
A Jensen Double Bass Lessons

Tuesday, October 23, 2018

10:00 AM - 7:00 PM  Music
R Treat Cello Lessons

Wednesday, October 24, 2018

10:00 AM - 4:00 PM  Music
Anderson Jazz Bass Lessons
Thursday, October 25, 2018
9:00 AM - 5:00 PM  Music
B. Agent Viola Lessons
6:00 PM - 10:00 PM  Music

Artist Series: Naomi Niskala support

Friday, October 26, 2018

2:30 PM - 6:00 PM  Music
Women on the Verge support
Sunday, October 28, 2018
11:00 AM - 4.00 PM  Music

High School Brass Workshop

4:00 PM - 7:00 PM  Music
Lyric Brass Quintet support



Mary Baker Russell 322: Instrument
Rehearsal Room

Monday, October 22, 2018

8:00 AM - 8:50 AM Registrar's Office
CRN: 20733 MUSI-245-L01 Brass Lab |
9:15 AM - 10:20 AM  Registrar's Office
CRN: 20785 MUSI-135-01 Music Theory & Analysis IB
11:15 AM - 12:20 PM  Registrar's Office
CRN: 20786 MUSI-135-02 Music Theory & Analysis IB
12:30 PM - 1:.35PM Registrar's Office
CRN: 20723 MUSI-120-01 Music and Culture AR,C
1:45PM - 3:15PM Registrar's Office
CRN: 20747 MUSI-375-A01 University Jazz Ensemble AR
3:40 PM - 5:10 PM Registrar's Office
CRN: 20745 MUSI-370-A01 University Wind Ensemble
AR
5:30PM - 6:30PM  Music
Horn Studio Class
7:15PM - 9:45PM  Music
USO rehearsal
Tuesday, October 23, 2018
9:55 AM - 10:45 AM  Registrar's Office
CRN: 20737 MUSI-346-L01 Conducting |l
10:50 AM - 11:40 AM  Registrar's Office
CRN: 20752 MUSI-446-L01 Conducting IV
11:50 AM - 1.05PM Registrar's Office
CRN: 20730 MUSI-240-01 Intro to Music Education
1:45PM - 3:15PM Registrar's Office

CRN: 20802 MUSI-381-A04 Chamber Ensemble:Jazz
Combo AR



3:40 PM

5:30 PM

7:15 PM

8:00 AM

9:15 AM

11:15 AM

12:30 PM

1:45 PM

3:40 PM

5:30 PM

7:15 PM

9:55 AM

10:50 AM

11:50 AM

5:10 PM  Registrar's Office

CRN: 20745 MUSI-370-A01 University Wind Ensemble
AR

7:00 PM  Registrar's Office

CRN: 20805 MUSI-381-A07 Chamber Ensemble: Steel
Pan AR

9:15PM  Music
String Chamber Ensemble R Treat

Wednesday, October 24, 2018

8:50 AM  Registrar's Office
CRN: 20733 MUSI-245-L01 Brass Lab |

10:20 AM  Registrar's Office
CRN: 20785 MUSI-135-01 Music Theory & Analysis IB

12:20 PM  Registrar's Office
CRN: 20786 MUSI-135-02 Music Theory & Analysis IB

1:35 PM  Registrar's Office
CRN: 20723 MUSI-120-01 Music and Culture AR,C

3:15 PM Registrar's Office
CRN: 20747 MUSI-375-A01 University Jazz Ensemble AR

5:10 PM  Registrar's Office

CRN: 20745 MUSI-370-A01 University Wind Ensemble
AR

7:00 PM  Registrar's Office

CRN: 20803 MUSI-381-A05 Chamber
Ensemble:Percussion AR

9:45 PM  Registrar's Office
CRN: 20746 MUSI-371-A01 University Concert Band AR

Thursday, October 25, 2018

10:45 AM  Registrar's Office
CRN: 20737 MUSI-346-L01 Conducting I

11:40 AM  Registrar's Office
CRN: 20752 MUSI-446-L01 Conducting IV

1:05 PM Registrar's Office
CRN: 20730 MUSI-240-01 Intro to Music Education



1:45PM - 3:15PM Music
Jazz Combo rehearsal

3:40 PM - 5:10 PM Registrar's Office

CRN: 20745 MUSI-370-A01 University Wind Ensemble
AR

7:15PM - 9:45PM Registrar's Office
CRN: 20748 MUSI-380-A01 Univ Symphony Orchestra
AR
Friday, October 26, 2018
9:15 AM - 10:20 AM  Registrar's Office
CRN: 20785 MUSI-135-01 Music Theory & Analysis IB
11:15 AM - 12:20 PM  Registrar's Office
CRN: 20786 MUSI-135-02 Music Theory & Analysis IB
12:30 PM - 1:35PM Registrar's Office
CRN: 20723 MUSI-120-01 Music and Culture AR,C
1:45PM - 3:15PM Registrar's Office
CRN: 20747 MUSI-375-A01 University Jazz Ensemble AR
Sunday, October 28, 2018
11.00 AM - 7:00 PM  Music

High School Brass Workshop



Mary Baker Russell 330: Lagerquist

10:30 AM

3:40 PM

5:30 PM

7:15 PM

10:00 AM

1:30 PM

3:40 PM

8:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

11:00 AM

5:10 PM

6:30 PM

9:45 PM

11:00 AM

3:00 PM

5:10 PM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

Concert Hall

Monday, October 22, 2018

Music
WW/Brass Juries

Registrar's Office
CRN: 20741 MUSI-360-A01 Choir of the West AR

Music
Organ Seminar

Registrar's Office

CRN: 20748 MUSI-380-A01 Univ Symphony Orchestra
AR

Tuesday, October 23, 2018

Music
Trumpet lessons

Music
Organ Lesson

Registrar's Office
CRN: 20741 MUSI-360-A01 Choir of the West AR

Wednesday, October 24, 2018

Music
Piano Tuning

Music
WW/Brass Juries

Music
Organ Lesson

Music
Naomi Niskala setup

Music



1:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:40 PM

5:30 PM

10:30 AM

3:40 PM

8:00 PM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

3:40 PM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

12:30 PM

5:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

5:10 PM

7:00 PM

11:30 AM

5:10 PM

9:30 PM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

5:30 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:30 PM

Naomi Niskala dress rehearsal

Music
Naomi Niskala tear down

Music
Organ Lesson

Registrar's Office
CRN: 20741 MUSI-360-A01 Choir of the West AR

Music
Piano masterclass

Thursday, October 25, 2018

Music
Organ Lesson

Registrar's Office
CRN: 20741 MUSI-360-A01 Choir of the West AR

Music
Artist Series: Naomi Niskala, Piano

Friday, October 26, 2018

Music
WW/Brass Juries

Music
Organ Lesson

Music
Artist Series: Women on the Verge

Saturday, October 27, 2018

Music
Allen Vizzutti rehearsal

Music
Lyric Brass rehearsal

Sunday, October 28, 2018

Music
High School Brass Workshop

Music



Regency Series: Lyric Brass Quintet



Mary Baker Russell 331: Gilbertson

8:00 AM

8:55 AM

9:55 AM

10:50 AM

12:45 PM

8:00 AM

8:55 AM

9:55 AM

10:50 AM

12:45 PM

1:45 PM

8:50 AM

9:45 AM

10:45 AM

11:40 AM

1:35 PM

8:50 AM

9:45 AM

10:45 AM

11:40 AM

1:35 PM

3:15 PM

Keyboard Lab

Tuesday, October 23, 2018

Registrar's Office
CRN: 20791 MUSI-251-L01 Keyboard Musicianship 1l

Registrar's Office
CRN: 20792 MUSI-251-L02 Keyboard Musicianship Il

Registrar's Office
CRN: 20787 MUSI-151-L01 Keyboard Musicianship |

Registrar's Office
CRN: 20788 MUSI-151-L02 Keyboard Musicianship |

Registrar's Office
CRN: 21139 MUSI-151-L03 Keyboard Musicianship |

Thursday, October 25, 2018

Registrar's Office
CRN: 20791 MUSI-251-L01 Keyboard Musicianship Il

Registrar's Office
CRN: 20792 MUSI-251-L02 Keyboard Musicianship 1l

Registrar's Office
CRN: 20787 MUSI-151-L01 Keyboard Musicianship |

Registrar's Office
CRN: 20788 MUSI-151-L02 Keyboard Musicianship |

Registrar's Office
CRN: 21139 MUSI-151-L03 Keyboard Musicianship |

Music
Tutoring



Mary Baker Russell 334: Sheffels Lecture
Room

Monday, October 22, 2018

9:15 AM - 10:05 AM Registrar's Office
CRN: 20789 MUSI-235-01 Music Theory & Analysis IlI
10:30 AM - 11:00 AM  Collegiate WA Music Ed Assoc (CWMEA)
CWMEA Discussion Session
11:15 AM - 12:05 PM Registrar's Office
CRN: 20790 MUSI-235-02 Music Theory & Analysis IlI
2.30PM - 3:30PM  Music
Bass Studio Class
5:15PM - 6:00 PM  Music
Gillian Dockins rehearsal
6:00 PM - 7:00 PM  Music
Ronning - Violin Seminar
7:15PM - 8:15PM  Music
J. Brown Vocal Seminar
Tuesday, October 23, 2018
8:00 AM - 8:50 AM Registrar's Office
CRN: 20724 MUSI-125-L01 Ear Training | AR
8:55 AM - 9:45 AM  Registrar's Office
CRN: 20725 MUSI-125-L02 Ear Training | AR
10:50 AM - 11:40 AM  Registrar's Office
CRN: 20729 MUSI-225-L02 Ear Training Il AR
11:50 AM - 12:40 PM Registrar's Office
CRN: 20726 MUSI-125-L03 Ear Training | AR
12:45PM - 1:35PM Registrar's Office
CRN: 20794 MUSI-325-01 Class Composition |
1:45PM - 2:35PM Registrar's Office



3:45 PM

5:20 PM

7:15 PM

9:15 AM

10:20 AM

11:15 AM

5:30 PM -

8:00 AM

8:55 AM

10:50 AM

11:50 AM

12:45 PM

1:45 PM

5:15 PM

6:35 PM

5:15 PM

7:00 PM

9:15 PM

10:05 AM

11:10 AM

12:05 PM

7:00 PM

8:50 AM

9:45 AM

11:40 AM

12:40 PM

1:35 PM

2:35 PM

6:30 PM

7:35 PM

CRN: 20754 MUSI-451-01 Piano Pedagogy

Registrar's Office

CRN: 20807 MUSI-381-A09 Chamber Ensemble:
Saxophone AR

Music
Steighner Saxophone Studio

Music
Tutoring

Wednesday, October 24, 2018

Registrar's Office
CRN: 20789 MUSI-235-01 Music Theory & Analysis IlI

Music
Theory tutoring/office hours

Registrar's Office
CRN: 20790 MUSI-235-02 Music Theory & Analysis Il

Music
G. Youtz Composition Seminar

Thursday, October 25, 2018

Registrar's Office
CRN: 20724 MUSI-125-L01 Ear Training | AR

Registrar's Office
CRN: 20725 MUSI-125-L02 Ear Training | AR

Registrar's Office
CRN: 20729 MUSI-225-L02 Ear Training Il AR

Registrar's Office
CRN: 20726 MUSI-125-L03 Ear Training | AR

Registrar's Office
CRN: 20794 MUSI-325-01 Class Composition |

Registrar's Office
CRN: 20754 MUSI-451-01 Piano Pedagogy

Registrar's Office
CRN: 20749 MUSI-383-A01 Piano Ensemble AR

Music



9:15 AM

11:15 AM

1:15 PM

3:40 PM

11:00 AM

7:15 PM

10:05 AM

12:05 PM

2:30 PM

5:10 PM

7:00 PM

9:15 PM

C. Sieden Studio Class

Friday, October 26, 2018

Registrar's Office
CRN: 20789 MUSI-235-01 Music Theory & Analysis IlI

Registrar's Office
CRN: 20790 MUSI-235-02 Music Theory & Analysis IlI

Music
L. Powers Piano Studio Class

Music
Syndey Carlson Flute Masterclass

Sunday, October 28, 2018

Music
High School Brass Workshop

Music
Tutoring



Mary Baker Russell: Amphitheater

Sunday, October 28, 2018

11:00 AM - 7:00 PM  Music
High School Brass Workshop
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